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7-15MM AIR / PNEUMATIC V PICTURE FRAMING NAILER V-15AHA BY A

Picture frame assembling Tool with 10.3mm crown.

Application:-

Picture Frame Assembling
Nail Specifications:-
10.3 (10.5 Type)
Thickness: 0.3mm
Height: 4-4.1mm

Length 7,10,12,15mm

PLUS

SKU
8600579

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand

Technical - Main
Fastener Range
Fastener Type
Magazine Capacity
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Country of Origin
Manufactured in
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Length
Shipping Width
Shipping Height
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part # Price
V-15AH $545

Air Picture Framing Nailer
8600579

V-15AH

08600579

APlus

7-15mm

10.3mm (10.5 Type) V Nails

300

320 mm
200 mm
300 mm
5.25 kg

Taiwan

360 mm
230 mm
340 mm
6.65 kg
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