jaccraindustries.com



7-15MM AIR / PNEUMATIC V PICTURE FRAMING NAILER V-15AHA BY A PLUS



Picture frame assembling Tool with 10.3mm crown. **Application:-**Picture Frame Assembling **Nail Specifications:-**10.3 (10.5 Type) Thickness: 0.3mm Height: 4-4.1mm Length 7,10 ,12,15mm



SKU	Option	Part #	Price	
8600579		V-15AH	\$545	
Model				
Туре		Air Picture	Air Picture Framing Nailer	
SKU		8600579		
Part Number		V-15AH		
Barcode		08600579	08600579	
Brand		APlus		
Technical - Mair	า			
Fastener Range		7-15mm	7-15mm	
Fastener Type		10.3mm (10.3mm (10.5 Type) V Nails	
Magazine Capacity		300	300	
Dimensions				
Product Length		320 mm		
Product Width		200 mm		
Product Height		300 mm		
Product Weight (Net Weight)		5.25 kg		
Country of Orig	in			
Manufactured in		Taiwan	Taiwan	
Packaging + Sh	ipping			
Shipping Length		360 mm	360 mm	
Shipping Width		230 mm		
Shipping Height		340 mm		
Shipping Weight (Gross)		6.65 kg		